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SOIL VOLUME
AREA: 127.7m2
NOMINAL SOIL DEPTH: 1080mm
VOLUME: 138m3
TREES: 4

SOIL VOLUME FOR
TREES BELOW
PAVING

SOIL VOLUME FOR
TREES BELOW PAVING

HARRIS ST

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

 S
T

LIGHT RAIL

W
IL

LI
AM

 H
EN

R
Y 

ST

THE GOODS LINE

SYSTRUM ST

DARLING DRIVE

OMNIBUS LANE

HA
Y 

ST

PI
ER

 S
T 

AB
OVE

THE HARWOOD BUILDING

IAN THORPE
AQUATIC CENTRE

ULTIMO
COMMUNITY
CENTRE

EXHIBITION CENTRE LIGHT RAIL STOP

DARLING DRIVE

ZO
LL

N
ER

 C
C

T

ST
EA

M
 M

IL
L 

LA
N

E

PYRMONT ST

POST
OFFICE
COURTYARD

PUMP HOUSE
COURTYARD

TURBINE HALL

BOILER HOUSE

THE TERRACE

BUILDING TO
ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS

COURTYARD TO
ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS

SWITCH HOUSE BUILDING TO
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

SSDA PROJECT
BOUNDARY

PROPOSED TREE

EXISTING TREE TO BE RETAINED

EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED

STRUCTURAL ROOT ZONE

TREE PROTECTION ZONE

T1, 2, 5-15 EXISTING LONDON PLANE TREES (PLATANUS X
ACERIFOLIA) TO BE RETAINED

T3, 4  EXISTING LONDON PLANE TREES (PLATANUS X
ACERIFOLIA) TO BE REMOVED

T16 EXISTING WATER GUM (TRISTANIOPSIS LAURINA) TO
BE RETAINED

T17 EXISTING LONDON PLANE TREE (PLATANUS X
ACERIFOLIA) TO BE RETAINED

T18 - 22 EXISTING LONDON PLANE TREES (PLATANUS X
ACERIFOLIA) TO BE REMOVED

NOTE: REFER TO ABORICULTURAL ASSESSMENT FOR DETAILS.
TREE PROTECTION FENCING TO EXISTING TREES TO BE
RETAINED TO BE INSTALLED TO PROJECT ARBORISTS
DIRECTION. ALL WORKS WITHIN TPZ OF TREES TO BE RETAINED
TO FOLLOW REQUIREMENTS SET OUT BY PROJECT ARBORIST.
ALL PRUNING TO BE COMPLETED TO PROJECTS ARBORISTS
DIRECTIONS AND WITH PROJECT ARBORIST ONSITE.

LEGEND
LOT BOUNDARY

PROJECT PROJECT NO.
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PLANTING SCHEDULE

CODE COMMON NAME SIZE

PLANTING TYPE 1: GRASSLAND PLANTING - TO BE DEVELOPED IN CONSULTATION WITH THE POWERHOUSE
FIRST NATIONS DIRECTORATE, YERRABINGIN, AND CULTURAL BURN SPECIALIST ADVISORS.
NOTE: SOME SPECIES WILL REQUIRE SPECIALITY GROWING FROM SEED

SCIENTIFIC NAME

PL2

PL1

NUMBER OR
DENSITY/SPACING

TREES

T2
T1 Angophora costata * 400LSydney Red Gum

MATURE
HEIGHT (m)

MATURE
SPREAD
(m)

8 10 - 20 12
Zelkova serrata Green Vase Japanese Zelkova 8 14 10

NOTE:
* DENOTES INDIGENOUS TO THE SYDNEY REGION

** DENOTES REFER TO CENTRAL COURTYARD PLAN PREPARED BY OPENWORK FOR TREE DETAILS.

Themeda triandra * Kangaroo grass

Poa labillardieri * Common tussock grass
Rytidosperma pallidum * Wallaby grass
Dichelachne crinita * Longhair plume grass

Platysace linearifolia * Carrot tops

Bulbine bulbosa * Bulbine lily
Arthropodium milleflorum * Pale vanilla lily
Arthropodium strictum * Chocolate lily
Wahlenbergia stricta * Austral bluebell
Thelionema caespitosum * Tufted blue lily
Craspedia canens * Grey billy button
Actinotus helianthi * Flannel flower
Actinotus minor * Lesser flannel flower

Poa poiformis * Coastal tussock grass

Patersonia sericea * Silky purple flag
Burchardia umbellata * Milkmaids
Glycine tabacina * Glycine pea

Entolasia stricta * Wiry panic

Trachymene incisa * Native parsnip
Dampiera stricta * Blue dampiera

Dichanthium sericeum * Bluegrass

PLANTING TYPES INDICATIVE SPECIES LISTS

140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm

140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm

140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm

140mm

140mm
140mm

140mm

Dichelachne crinita *
Rytidosperma pallidum * Wallaby grass
Chysocephalum apiculatum * Common everlasting

ALLOW FOR LONG
TERM PRE-GROWN
CONTRACT (3+
YEARS)

Longhair plume grass

Arthropodium strictum * Chocolate lily
Wahlenbergia stricta * Austral bluebell
Craspedia canens * Grey billy button

Chysocephalum apiculatum * Common everlasting 140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm

PL3

Rytidosperma pallidum * Wallaby grass
Dichelachne crinita * Longhair plume grass

Bulbine bulbosa * Bulbine lily
Arthropodium milleflorum * Pale vanilla lily

Arthropodium strictum * Chocolate lily
Wahlenbergia stricta * Austral bluebell
Craspedia canens * Grey billy button
Actinotus helianthi * Flannel flower
Actinotus minor * Lesser flannel flower

Poa poiformis * Coastal tussock grass

Burchardia umbellata * Milkmaids
Glycine tabacina * Glycine pea
Trachymene incisa * Native parsnip

Dichanthium sericeum * Bluegrass

140mm
140mm

140mm
140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm

140mm

140mm
140mm

140mm

140mm

Chysocephalum apiculatum * Common everlasting 140mm

Cyperus gracilis * Slender flat sedge 140mm

10600

GARDEN BEDS
PLANTED AT 10
PLANTS PER SQM

330

GARDEN BEDS
PLANTED AT 10
PLANTS PER SQM

580

GARDEN BEDS
PLANTED AT 10
PLANTS PER SQM

T3 Angophora costata * Sydney Red Gum 5
400L
400L 10 - 20 12

T4** Corymbia citriodora ** Lemon Scented Gum 5 1000L 20 - 25 12
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